
Register of Members of The Royal College of Chiropractors' Sports Faculty (RCCSF), Jul 2024

GCC Register:
Please click link

RCC Membership Status: E-Mail:Surname,
Forenames:

County,
Town:

Telephone:

D All...00328 info@back-in-motion.comAllen, Derek East Sussex, Lewes 01273 473 473MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

C Bag...03974 chris@whchiro.co.ukBagworth, Chris West Hallam, The Dales 07514 320555MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

O Bam...04330 delebamisaye12@gmail.comBamisaye, Oladele Bristol, Bristol 07912 608 611MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Bar...03057 reception@ealingbroadwaychiropracticclinic.comBarr, Jennifer London, Ealing 020 8987 8015MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

S Ben...03848 sbenhamchiro@gmail.comBenham, Scott Hertfordshire, Bishops Stortford 07854 577 590FRCC, LRCC (Pain), LRCC (Sport)

J Ben...01762 contact@wealdchiropractic.co.ukBennett, James West Sussex, Horsham 01403 258 905LRCC (Sport)

M Ben...00003 matthew@sundialclinics.co.ukBennett, Matthew East Sussex, Brighton 01273 774 114FRCC, MRCC (Sport)

P Ble...03933 info@nimbusclinics.comBlenkarn, Peter West Sussex, Burgess Hill 01444 812888FRCC, LRCC (Sport)

V Bro...02633 info@bawtrychiropractic.co.ukBrooks, Victoria South Yorkshire, Doncaster 01302 711 962LRCC (Sport)

A Bro...04053 absportschiro@gmail.comBroomsgrove, Alexander Gloucestershire, Cheltenham 07949 770153MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

T But...02033 info@clevechiropractic.comButton, Timothy Bristol, Bristol 0117 957 5388FRCC (Sport)

P Cha...01255 reception@waldegraveclinic.co.ukChandhok, Prabhjot Middlesex, Teddington 020 8943 2424FRCC, MRCC (Sport)

P Che...00362 paulcheungdc@hotmail.comCheung, Paul Dubai, Jumeirah 01423 819 555FRCC (Sport)

D Cla...00236 info@Dynamicchiropractic.co.ukClark, Douglas Cheshire, Sale 0161 905 3440MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

I Cro...03653 info@harbourchiropractic.co.ukCrombie, Iain Devon, Topsham 01392 757475FRCC (Sport)

M Cro...00685Crow, Matthew South Lanarkshire, Hamilton MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Dah...00334 jesper@southcote.comDahl, Jesper Kent, Maidstone 01622 661 883FRCC (Sport)

M Dav...02849 info@hovechiropractic.co.ukDavis, Meriel East Sussex, Brighton FRCC (Sport)

M Dob...04334 monikadob1990@gmail.comDobrowolska, Monika Gloucestershire, Cheltenham 07500 828452MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

rdodominguez@hotmail.comDomínguez, Ricardo Brandenburg, Berlin +4917674235056/+529992207126FRCC (Sport)

S Don...05325 sophiedonaldson.chiro@gmail.comDonaldson, Sophie Cheshire, Alderley Edge MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

A Eat...03749 alex@liverpoolchiropracticclinic.co.ukEatly, Alex Merseyside, Liverpool 0151 792 2149MRCC, LRCC (Sport)
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J Elp...03073 info@highwoodschiropractic.co.ukElphinstone, John Essex, Colchester 01206430449MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Eve...03190 James@camberleychiropractic.co.ukEverett, James Surrey, Bagshot 01276 21 637MRCC (Sport)

P Fra...02525 paul@alignedforlife.co.ukFraser, Paul Surrey, Leatherhead 01372 383 050MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Fre...04501 josh@pro-chiro.co.ukFrench, Joshua Surrey, Walton On The Hill 07566 769258MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Gou...02512 jmgould@chislehurstchiro.comGould, Jason Kent, Chislehurst 0208 2951 733MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

G Gra...02431 gemma@prosperitychiropractic.co.ukGraham, Gemma Bristol, Bristol 07812 581 034MRCC, LRCC (Animal), LRCC (Sport)

A Gre...01515 info@reflexspinalhealth.comGreen, Andrew Berkshire, Reading 01189 462 100MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

T Gre...00005 tgreenway@waldegraveclinic.co.ukGreenway, Thomas Middlesex, Teddington 0208 943 2424FRCC (Sport)

M Gur...00846 Braintree@greatback.co.ukGurden, Mark Essex, Braintree 01376 349 400FRCC (Pain), LRCC (Sport)

M Ham...0000 praxis@mannheimchiropractic.deHamblin, Michael Baden-Württemberg, Mannheim +49 (0)621 3915 9250FRCC (Sport)

D Ham...05274 danielhammerson@gmail.comHammerson, Daniel Essex, Maldon 07940417845MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

B Ham...00247 brian@hammond.netHammond, Brian Surrey, Sutton 020 8661 1613FRCC (Ortho), MRCC (Sport)

J Hic...03717 jdhchiro@gmail.comHicks, Jonathan Essex, Southend On Sea 07411 156583MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

C Hol...04700 charlotte@williamsonchiropractic.co.ukHolland, Charlotte Oxfordshire, Bicester 01896249989MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

C How...00011 carlahow@scotiachiropractic.co.ukHow, Carla Roxburghshire, St Boswells 01835 823 645FRCC (Sport)

P Hum...02761 PhilipH@upandrunningdubai.comHume, Philip Dubai, Jumeirah +971 45185400FRCC (Sport)

F Jac...00075 admin@burystedmundschiropractic.co.ukJacobs, Fiona Suffolk, Bury St Edmunds 01284 702 155FRCC (Sport)

J Jam...03041 ra_bristol@yahoo.co.ukJames, John Bristol, Clevedon 01275 794966MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

M Jan...02820 info@sheppertonchiropractic.comJanhunen, Mika Middlesex, Shepperton 01932 429 584FRCC (Sport)

T Jep...01439Jeppesen, Thomas Leicestershire, Loughborough 0116 210 1619FRCC (Sport)

C Jul...03317 chris@greenwichchiropractic.co.ukJulian, Christopher London, Greenwich 02030054862MRCC (Sport)

T Kil...00792 trevor@movebetterfitnessacademy.co.ukKillick, Trevor Bedfordshire, Leighton Buzzard 07795 536 022MRCC (Sport)
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A Kni...02490 andy@stokechiro.co.ukKnibbs, Andrew Staffordshire, Stoke On Trent 01782 660 744LRCC (Sport)

L Kri...00230 lone@backactivechiropractic.co.ukKristensen, Lone Yorkshire, Sheffield 0114 2812233MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

drshane@lawlorclinic.ieLawlor, Shane County Laois, Portlaoise +353578678904FRCC (Sport)

drlawson@morningsidechiro.co.zaLawson, Simon Gauteng, Sandton +27829438720FRCC (Sport)

S Le ...01261 solentsportsinjuryclinic@outlook.comLe Voi, Suzanne Hampshire, Lee On Solent 02392 553 302FRCC (Sport)

K Lei...00073 kevin@cheshunt-chiro.co.ukLeizer, Kevin Hertfordshire, Cheshunt 01992 627 717FRCC, LRCC (Sport)

A Liv...05269 andreaslivadiotis@outlook.comLivadiotis, Andreas Hertfordshire, Welwyn Garden MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Loc...01704 hello@thepractice-thame.co.ukLock, Juliet Oxfordshire, Thame 01844 213 344FRCC (Sport)

A Log...04884 adamscottlogan93@gmail.comLogan, Adam Scotland, Glasgow LRCC (Sport)

S McN...02582 sarah@chiropractical.bizMcNeil, Sarah West Sussex, Billingshurst 01403 786 448LRCC (Sport)

C Mer...00667 londonchiropractice@gmail.comMerkier, Claudio London, Friern Barnet 07 717 717 824FRCC (Sport)

N Met...02996 contact@nickjmetcalfe.comMetcalfe, Nick Middlesex, Staines 01784 466 130FRCC (Sport)

E Moo...02500 Info@cullercoatschiropractic.co.ukMoore, Elaine Tyne & Wear, Cullercoats 0191 289 4567FRCC (Sport)

M Mor...00824 marcel@greatback.co.ukMorelli, Marcel Essex, Stansted 01279 815 336FRCC (Sport), MRCC (Pain)

D Mor...03995 danmorgan6@hotmail.co.ukMorgan, Daniel Port Talbot, Port Talbot 07563 563430FRCC (Sport)

L Nea...03829 info@northdownchiro.co.ukNeal, Luke Northern Ireland, Bangor 02891859990MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

S Par...03187 sam@thehealthhub.co.ukPargeter, Sam West Sussex, Haywards Heath 01273 846 780LRCC (Sport)

K Pea...01280 reception@maristowchiropractic.comPearce, Katharine Wiltshire, Westbury 01373 865 533FRCC (Sport)

C Pit...00892 info@chiswickchiropracticclinic.co.ukPittam, Caragh London, Chiswick 0208 741 3556MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

J Pow...03183  james@livefreewellness.co.ukPower, James London, London 020 8780 0898FRCC (Sport)

C Qui...03696 cquinn@waldegraveclinic.co.ukQuinn, Catherine Middlesex, Teddington 07791 84 7142FRCC (Sport)

M Rab...01836 matthew.rabin@googlemail.comRabin, Matthew London, London 0207 490 4042FRCC (Sport)
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R Ras...05307 renita.rasmann.chiropractor@gmail.comRasmann, Renita Ascoli Piceno, San Benedetto d +372 5239773MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

G Rhy...00143 mail@backactivechiropractic.co.ukRhys, Gareth South Yorkshire, Rotherham 01709 837 738MRCC (Sport)

C Ric...03874 carly@vitalhealthchiropractor.co.ukRichardson, Carly Bristol, Westbury Park 01179730878MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

A Rob...01294 aidan@itrmclinic.comRobinson, Aidan South Yorkshire, Doncaster 01302 760 350FRCC (Sport)

U San...00171 ulrik@sandstrom.comSandstrom, Ulrik Yorkshire, Sheffield 0114 274 5656FRCC (Sport)

R Sco...00506 rob@farnborough-chiropractic.co.ukScott, Robert Camberley, Mytchett 01252 404 240FRCC (Sport)

A Sei...02185 alex@ombersley-chiropractic.co.ukSeivewright, Alexandra Worcester, Ombersley 07970 569 617FRCC (Sport)

R Ski...00136 dik@chiro.co.ukSkippings, Richard North Yorkshire, Thirsk 01845 522 242FRCC (Sport)

L Ste...02064 grekinchiro@gmail.comSteen, Laura Angus, Forfar 01307 462 208LRCC (Sport)

L Tay...03576 lee@synergy-clinic.co.ukTaylor, Lee London, Twickenham 020 8898 3936LRCC (Sport)

S Til...05245 sam.j.tiley@gmail.comTiley, Samuel South Wales, Caerphilly 029 2088 1882MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

P Tow...01835 petertownsenddc@hotmail.comTownsend, Peter Warwickshire, Kenilworth 07976 386 749LRCC (Sport)

J Wei...02459 info@avcclinic.co.ukWeintrop, Jennifer Bedfordshire, Leighton Buzzard 01296846981MRCC, LRCC (Sport)

M Wha...00145 michael.whatling@littleoverchiropractic.co.ukWhatling, Michael Derbyshire, Derby 01332 768 408FRCC (Sport)

R Wie...00401 cardiffclinic@c3chiropractic.co.ukWieser, Rainer Wales, Cardiff 02920 627 888FRCC (Sport)

J Wil...02511 john@williamsonchiropractic.co.ukWilliamson, John Oxfordshire, Bicester 01869 249 989FRCC (Sport)
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